NATAL TRAIL RUN SOLIDARIO - 2017

Relatério Geral - SOLO - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

765
764
729
831
798
762
811

756
740
747
755
788
761
767

782
737
753

808

809
805
780
766
738
760
736
785
730
813
825
783

Nome
IZABEL SILVA DE JESUS
ROSIMEIRE GIMENES TEIXEIRA
ANGELA CRISTINA SIMOES
SELMA LIMA DE ARAUJO SOUZA
E!:\:LSAC’_I\ILA APARECIDA DE MELO B.

HELENILDA ALMEIDA DE JESUS

SHEILA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
REINALDI

FABIANE BARRETO

CLEONICE GOMES DA SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA UMBELINOL GRECCO
FABIANA SORRILHA

MARIA EDILENE DE BARROS SILVA
GLAUCE ANCHIETA

JOSEFA HELIANE MARQUES CARVALHO
FEITOZA

MARGARETH MARIA DE SA FRANCELI
CIBELI SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA SERGIO MARTENS DE
OLIVEIRA

ROSELENE COSTA MACHADO
POLIDORO

ROSINEIA DE MELO SANTOS
RENATA DOURADO

MARCIA BARBOSA DA SILVA ALMEIDA
MARCIA ALBERTO

CLARICE LISBOA EDUARDO
GILMARA VIEIRA LIMA BARBOSA
CATIA DE PAULA NAZARIA INACIO
MARIA CELIA FIGUEIREDO DIAS
VERONICE JANDIR DA SILVA
SILVANA NUNES SOUSA SANTANA
VIVIANE F. DE SOUSA

MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 11/12/2017 as 16:25:14

SX.

ldd.

46
42
44
48
30
49
37

37
45
43
39
43
38
53

51
49
41

45

38
40
a7
56
36
54
33
44
48
47
37
46

Faixa
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4549
F3539

F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054

F5054
F4549
F4044

F4549

F3539
F4044
F4549
F5559
F3539
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4549

Cl.Fx.

10

17

16
17
16
15
15
14

16
14

15

13
13
14

12

12

13

12

11

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:29
00:37:59
00:38:32
00:39:59
00:41:30
00:42:21

00:43:37

00:44:02
00:44:13
00:44:21
00:44:36
00:45:31
00:46:27
00:47:04

00:47:15
00:48:13

00:48:36
00:48:50

00:49:17
00:49:54
00:50:00
00:50:08
00:50:35
00:50:35
00:51:59
00:52:32
00:52:59
00:54:03
00:55:26

00:55:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:29
00:37:59
00:38:32
00:39:57
00:41:30
00:42:21

00:43:37

00:44:02
00:44:13
00:44:21
00:44:36
00:45:31
00:46:27
00:47:04

00:47:15
00:48:13

00:48:36
00:48:50

00:49:17
00:49:54
00:50:00
00:50:08
00:50:35
00:50:35
00:51:59
00:52:32
00:52:59
00:54:03
00:55:26

00:55:28



NATAL TRAIL RUN SOLIDARIO - 2017

Relatério Geral - SOLO - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

Num.

746
787
802
722
770
796
774
795
748
822
812
741
751
828
749
734
744
792
789
781

757
771
778
733
776
800
768
775
732

794
726

Nome
EDLENE PEREIRA HORA
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA SILVA

RAQUEL RIGO BANHARA PRJEVUSSKY

ADRIANA DO NASCIMENTO DOMINGUES

JULIANA DE CASSIA SOUZA

ODALIA SPADONI

KELLI CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARISA REGINA DE BARROS
ELIANE MARA DE CARVALHO VEIGA
VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
SIDNEIA DE SOUZA BRITO
CRISTINA ALVES DO AMARAL COSTA
MARIA ANGELA DA SILVA
ZANANDREA FREITAS

EMILY EMIKO SOARES SATO
CAROLINE FELIPE RONCON
DEBORA MACHADO MARTINS
MARIA TEREZA DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSE DE SOUSA

MARCIA CRISTINA DE MAGALHAES
PIRES NEVES

FERNANDA AP. FERREIRA

JULIANA S. M. DA COSTA

LILIAN ALVES DA ROCHA

CARLA REGINA VITOR

LETICIA GIACOMO

PRISCILA BOLCCHI

JOYCE FERNANDA LOPES DE SOUSA
LEDA LEONEL LEMES PRADO

MARIA DOS SANTOS SOARES DE
OLIVEIRA

MARISA GILIO SANTANA
ANA PAULA BERTOLDO

Relatério emitido em 11/12/2017 as 16:25:14

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

48
51
29
33
27
43
37
55
47
38
41
45
46
42
21
37
32
76
68
57

39
35
36
38
33
42
29
54
45

64
40

Faixa
F4549
F5054
F2529
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3539
F5559
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4044
F2024
F3539
F3034
F7099
F6569
F5559

F3539
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2529
F5054
F4549

F6064
F4044

CI.Fx.
10

11

11

10
10

Equipe

Tempo
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:58
00:58:07
00:58:30
00:59:34
01:00:24
01:00:28
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:02:06
01:02:20
01:02:34
01:02:38
01:03:46
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:02

01:04:13
01:04:23
01:04:42
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:05:08
01:05:17
01:06:03
01:06:55

01:07:13
01:07:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:58
00:58:07
00:58:30
00:59:34
01:00:24
01:00:28
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:02:06
01:02:20
01:02:34
01:02:38
01:03:46
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:02

01:04:13
01:04:23
01:04:42
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:05:08
01:05:17
01:06:03
01:06:55

01:07:13
01:07:15



NATAL TRAIL RUN SOLIDARIO - 2017

Relatério Geral - SOLO - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Num.

801
759

724
815
723
824
786
739
820
819
727
750
725
777
754
731
773
791
821
742
769
799
763
784
779
810

Nome
RAFAELLA KAWANISHI

GABRIELA THAIS DOS SANTOS P.
BORBA

ALINE PESSOA DA SILVA

SILVIA ADRIANA MORAES PESSOA
ALEXANDRA DE SOUZA LUZ
VICTORIA MAYARA CRUZ

MARIA CRISTIANE DE ARAUJO
CLEIDE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
TISSIANA DE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
TEREZINHA TAVARES BARBOSA
ANA PAULA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ERIKA HARA

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
LILIA MATOS DI GENOVA HALAS
FABIANA SOARES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ CREMA

KARIN PEREIRA PINTO

MARIA SECUNDINA VALADAO
VALQUIRIA LIMA DE SALES
DANIELA GIOVANI DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA BROLEZ LIMA

PRISCILA BARRIO GARCIA

ILSA MOREIRA DA SILVA TEXEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA PISCIOTTA
LOURDES CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA

SANDRA REGINA THEODORO DOS
SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 11/12/2017 as 16:25:14

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

35
25

28
42
28
26
36
42
31
63
36
42
42
32
33
47
46
7
77
41
33
33
66
56
44
49

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 4
F2529 5
F2529 4
F4044 6
F2529 3
F2529 2
F3539 3
F4044 5
F3034 5
F6064 1
F3539 2
F4044 4
F4044 3
F3034 4
F3034 3
F4549 6
F4549 5
F7099 2
F7099 1
F4044 1
F3034 1
F3034 2
F6569 1
F5559 1
F4044 2
F4549 4

Equipe

Tempo
01:07:24

01:08:29

01:08:38
01:08:38
01:08:58
01:08:59
01:11:35
01:12:41
01:12:41
01:13:19
01:13:23
01:16:42
01:17:07
01:17:07
01:18:21
01:25:10
01:26:21
01:27:37
01:27:41
01:30:13
01:30:55
01:30:55
01:37:07
01:37:09
01:38:26
01:47:38

Pagina:

Liquido
01:07:24

01:08:29

01:08:38
01:08:38
01:08:58
01:08:59
01:11:35
01:12:41
01:12:41
01:13:19
01:13:23
01:16:42
01:17:07
01:17:07
01:18:21
01:25:10
01:26:21
01:27:37
01:27:41
01:30:13
01:30:55
01:30:55
01:37:07
01:37:09
01:38:26
01:47:38



